	n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n	5-19-200	1			Docket No.	
Form F	5·14·04 F			ET		U.S. Department of U.S. Patent and Tra	demark Office
T(o the Honorable Commissioner of P	02748999	} 	ched orig	ginal docum	nents or copy	thereofo
1.	Name of Conveying Party(ies): Tomoyuki NISHIMURA		Name lame: address:	and address NEC Corpo 7-1, Shiba Tokyo, Jap	oration 5-chome,		17548 U.S. 10/8452
Addi	tional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No						
3.	Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Chang		itional nan Yes	ne(s) and addr ⊠ No	ess(es) atta	ached?	
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s)	1080	5214				
This	document is being filed with a new applicati			the applicati		il 30, 2004	
This	document is being filed with a new applicati A. Patent Application No(s).	ion, the execution	B.		s).	<u>ii 30, 2004</u> ⊠ No	
		ion, the execution	B. I numbers	the applicati Patent No(s s attached? [s).] Yes	☑ No	
	A. Patent Application No(s). Name and address of party to whom correspon	ion, the execution	B. I numbers Total r involve	the applicati Patent No(s s attached? [S). Yes Dications a	☑ No and patents	
	A. Patent Application No(s). Name and address of party to whom correspondence on concerning document should be mailed:	Additiona	B. I numbers Total r involve	the application Patent No(see attached? [additional seeds of appendix 1]	S). Yes Dications a	☑ No and patents	
	A. Patent Application No(s). Name and address of party to whom correspondencerning document should be mailed: Customer No.: 00466	Additiona	B. I numbers Total r involve Total f	Patent No(s attached? [s attached? [sumber of apped: 1]	Yes Dolications a	☑ No and patents \$40.00	account
	A. Patent Application No(s). Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed: Customer No.: 00466 YOUNG & THOMPSON	Additiona	B. I numbers Total r involve Total f	Patent No(s s attached? [number of apped: 1 ee (37 CFR 3	Yes Dilications a	☑ No and patents\$40.00	account
	A. Patent Application No(s). Name and address of party to whom correspondencerning document should be mailed: Customer No.: 00466 YOUNG & THOMPSON Second Floor 745 South 23 rd Street Arlington, VA 22202 Phone: 703-521-2297	Additiona adence 6.	Total r involve Total f A Depos	the application of the application of application o	Yes Descriptions and the charged on 25-0120	☑ No and patents\$40.00	
	A. Patent Application No(s). Name and address of party to whom correspondence on concerning document should be mailed: Customer No.: 00466 YOUNG & THOMPSON Second Floor 745 South 23 rd Street Arlington, VA 22202 Phone: 703-521-2297 Fax: 703-685-0573	Additiona adence 6.	Total r involve Total f A Depos (Attack deposi	Patent No(s s attached? [number of apped: 1 ee (37 CFR 3 enclosed uthorized to be it Account No in duplicate co t account)	Yes Descriptions and the charged on 25-0120	☑ No and patents\$40.00	
5.	A. Patent Application No(s). Name and address of party to whom correspondence on concerning document should be mailed: Customer No.: 00466 YOUNG & THOMPSON Second Floor 745 South 23 rd Street Arlington, VA 22202 Phone: 703-521-2297 Fax: 703-685-0573	Additiona Additiona 7.	Total r involve Total f A Depos (Attack deposi	Patent No(s s attached? [number of apped: 1 ee (37 CFR 3 enclosed uthorized to be it Account No in duplicate co t account)	Yes Descriptions and the charged on 25-0120	☑ No and patents\$40.00	
5.	A. Patent Application No(s). Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed: Customer No.: 00466 YOUNG & THOMPSON Second Floor 745 South 23 rd Street Arlington, VA 22202 Phone: 703-521-2297 Fax: 703-685-0573	Additiona adence 6. 7. 8.	Total r involve Total f Depos (Attack deposi	the application Patent No(s) sattached? [statached? [statached? [statached? [statached]] the continuous and policitate con	Yes Dilications a second of this payon of this payon is second or	☑ No and patents\$40.00 If to deposit a	ng by
5.	A. Patent Application No(s). Name and address of party to whom correspondencering document should be mailed: Customer No.: 00466 YOUNG & THOMPSON Second Floor 745 South 23 rd Street Arlington, VA 22202 Phone: 703-521-2297 Fax: 703-685-0573 DO Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	Additiona adence 6. 7. 8.	Total r involve Total f Depos (Attack deposi	the application Patent No(s) sattached? [statached? [statached? [statached? [statached]] the continuous and policitate con	Yes Dilications a second of this payon of this payon is second or	No and patents\$40.00 If to deposit a page if payin	ng by

05/17/2004 EFLORES 00000036 10845216 02 FC:8021 40.

Y&T March 7, 2004

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS,		
	Tomoyuki NISHIMURA	
	THIOTHYONA	
hereafter refer	rred to as "applicant(s)", ha ECEIVER	ave invented certain new and useful improvements in

(a) _、		or a United States patent was filed on, Application No,
(b)		or a United States patent was executed on
	April 30, 2004	
WHER	EAS, NEC Corporation 7-1, Shiba 5-	on '
whose address	7-1, Shiba 5-	chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan
whereof is according to the said invention patents which the use and be may be granted assignment are Applications.	cknowledged, and other es) hereby sell, assign and attion in the United States are may be granted therefore behoof of its legal represed, as fully and entirely and sale not been made.	eration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00), the receipt good and valuable consideration, applicant(s), by these transfer unto said assignee(s) the full and exclusive right to and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all in the United States, for its sole use and behoof, and for entatives, to the full end of the term for which said patents is the same would have been held by applicant(s) had this patents to said assignee(s).
April 30	0, 2004	Tomoyuki Nishimura
Date		(signature) Tomoyuki NISHIMURA
5.4.		(digradato)
Date		(signature)
oto.		(3
35	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	(signature)
te April 3	0, 2004	Labeaugher Asar
re	,\$	(signature) Takayuki ASM
April 3	30, 2004	this horse
)	(signature) Akira MUTO

RECORDED: 05/14/2004

PATENT REEL: 015329 FRAME: 0724